
 

 

  

 

         

DRAFT _ Governors Meetings Schedule 

2020/21  

For      

Term 1   1 Sep - 23 

Oct 

     

Term 2   2 Nov - 18 

Dec 

     

         

FGB (1)    28 

September  

4.00 PM     

Finance and 

Resources (1) 

 Thurs 8 Oct 8am 6 Month budget 

monitoring 

 

FGB Agenda 

Setting (2) 

 Mon 2 Nov 8.15am Agenda setting   

FGB send papers   Mon 9 Nov  Term 6 

Data 

   

FGB (2)   Mon 16 Nov 4pm Approve SDP   

2021  

Term 3   4 Jan - 12 

Feb 

     

Term 4   22 Feb - 1 

Apr 

     

FGB 

agenda 

setting 

(3)  

  Date to be 

confirmed  

 Additional meeting  

FGB -

send 

papers 

out  

     

F & R 

(2)  

  Tues 12 Jan  8.00 AM  9 Month budget monitoring 

FGB (3)    Jan 2021 Date to be 

confirmed  

4.00 PM  ADDITIONAL 

MEETING 

  

FGB Agenda 

Setting (3) 

 Mon 22 Feb 8.15 am     

FGB Papers sent 

out 

 Mon 1 Mar      

FGB (4)   Mon 7 Mar 4.00 PM SFVS Term 2 Data   

F & R 

(3) 

  Thurs 25 

Mar  

8.00 AM Close-Down meeting  



 

 

  

Term 5   19 Apr - 28 May     

Term 6   7 Jun - 22 

July 

     

        

F & R (4)  Thu 6 May 8am Budget setting  

FGB agenda setting Thu 6 May 9.30 AM    

FGB Papers sent 

out 

 Mon 10 May      

FGB (5)   Mon 17 May 4pm Budget approval Term 4 data) 

         

Finance & 

Resources (5) 

 Thu 24 June 8am Policy update (pay 

policy etc) 

 

FGB agenda setting Mon 28 June 4pm     

FGB papers sent 

out 

 Mon 5 July      

FGB (6)   Mon 12 July  SATS results   

         

 

      

         

 

        

  Other Key Dates TBC     

        

  Staff Development Days    

    

        

        

        

  Co-Chair Meetings with Headteacher at 8 - 8.40 am 

  to be arranged ?     

        

        

        

        

        

        



 

 

        

        

        

        

        

        

 late?        

        

he same 

day.  

       

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        



 

 

  



 

 

 


